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1 East Knox High School 1,648.80
1      Nick Hardesty 50 30 50 40 10 10 10 10 20 20 20 20 48 44 48 48 31.2 51 560.2
3      Steve Magers 50 30 50 40 10 10 10 10 20 20 20 20 48 44 48 48 31.2 45 554.2
6      Thomas Vanwinkle 50 40 40 30 10 10 10 0 20 20 20 20 48 44 48 40 36.4 48 534.4
9      Jacob Duvall 50 30 30 40 10 10 10 10 20 20 20 20 48 44 48 48 23.4 45 526.4

35      Winkle Andrew Van 50 40 30 40 0 10 10 10 0 20 20 20 40 44 36 28 18.2 36 452.2
2 Adena High School 1,572.60
5      Grace Bluck 50 40 50 30 10 10 10 0 20 20 20 20 48 44 44 44 28.6 51 539.6

13      Evan Hirsch 50 30 40 20 10 10 10 0 20 20 20 20 48 44 48 44 33.8 51 518.8
15      Sean Mcguire 50 40 40 30 10 10 10 0 20 20 20 0 48 44 48 48 31.2 45 514.2
39      Stephen Mcquiniff 50 40 20 30 10 10 0 0 20 20 0 20 44 40 40 44 18.2 39 445.2
57      Eric Chenoweth 40 30 40 40 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 20 48 32 48 48 20.8 36 412.8
3 Licking Valley High School 1,540.40

10      John Dillon 50 30 50 30 10 10 10 0 20 20 20 20 48 48 48 44 26 42 526
11      Colton Nethers 50 40 30 30 10 10 10 10 20 20 20 20 48 48 40 44 23.4 48 521.4
19      Josh Albright 50 30 30 30 10 10 10 10 20 20 20 20 48 44 44 48 13 36 493
22      Tyler Clay 50 30 30 40 10 10 10 10 20 20 20 20 48 44 36 36 15.6 42 491.6
34      Matthew Hummel 40 40 20 30 10 10 10 0 20 20 20 0 48 44 44 40 15.6 42 453.6
4 Danville High School 1,539.00
2      Nash Helms 50 40 50 40 10 10 10 10 20 20 20 20 48 44 44 48 20.8 51 555.8

20      Stull Morgan 50 30 40 40 0 10 10 0 20 20 0 0 48 44 48 48 33.8 51 492.8
23      Hagans Matt 50 30 40 30 10 10 10 0 20 20 20 0 48 48 48 44 23.4 39 490.4
32       Austinnhines 50 30 40 30 0 10 10 0 0 20 20 20 48 44 44 32 26 33 457
43      Adam Wood 50 40 40 30 10 0 10 0 20 0 20 0 40 44 44 44 20.8 21 433.8
5 Mt. Vernon High School 1,489.80

16      Lauren Havey 50 30 20 40 10 10 10 10 20 20 20 20 48 32 36 48 28.6 54 506.6
18      Cody Reed 50 30 50 30 10 10 10 10 20 20 20 20 40 32 36 40 20.8 45 493.8
24      Steven Norris 50 30 40 40 0 10 10 10 0 20 20 20 48 44 48 40 23.4 36 489.4
55      Danae Rockwell 40 30 30 20 0 10 10 0 0 20 20 0 40 40 44 40 26 48 418
76      Bridget Fawcett 30 20 10 40 0 0 10 0 0 0 20 0 48 40 40 48 26 48 380
6 Clear Fork Valley H S 1,469.40

14      Luke Rowland 50 30 20 40 10 10 10 10 20 20 20 20 48 44 44 48 23.4 48 515.4
26      Travis Colvin 50 20 30 40 10 10 0 10 20 20 0 20 48 40 44 48 20.8 48 478.8



27      Jack Wilson 50 30 40 30 0 10 10 0 0 20 20 0 48 44 44 44 31.2 54 475.2
50      Thad Snell 50 40 30 30 0 0 0 0 20 0 20 0 48 40 44 40 10.4 51 423.4
61      Raymond Broeske 50 10 30 30 10 0 10 0 20 0 20 0 48 32 36 44 26 39 405
7 Liberty Union High School 1,437.00

12      Lisa Soliday 50 40 40 30 10 10 10 10 20 20 20 20 48 44 48 36 15.6 48 519.6
28      Brady Miller 40 40 40 30 10 10 10 0 20 20 20 0 48 36 48 44 18.2 36 470.2
37      Travis Mcallister 30 40 40 30 0 10 10 0 0 20 20 0 48 44 44 48 18.2 45 447.2
52      Jacob Kemmerer 50 40 50 20 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 20 40 40 40 48 20.8 42 420.8
87      Allie Starner 40 20 30 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 44 48 44 7.8 33 326.8
8 Amanda Clearcreek High School 1,423.40
4      Jodi Roush 50 30 40 40 10 10 10 10 20 20 20 20 48 40 44 48 33.8 54 547.8

38      Kyle Kennedy 50 20 20 30 10 10 0 0 20 20 0 20 48 40 40 40 23.4 54 445.4
47      Greg Bowers 50 40 40 30 10 10 10 0 20 20 20 0 40 32 40 32 18.2 18 430.2
48      Bobbi Edwards 40 40 50 20 0 10 10 0 0 20 20 0 36 36 44 44 26 30 426
67      Jessie Berisford 50 30 30 20 10 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 48 44 32 36 23.4 51 394.4
9 Centerburg High School 1,400.80

21      Tom Sherman 50 30 30 40 10 10 0 10 20 20 0 20 48 44 48 44 26 42 492
29      Kristen Crawford 50 20 10 40 0 10 10 10 0 20 20 20 48 40 44 48 26 48 464
40      Justin Noland 40 30 40 30 0 10 10 0 0 20 20 0 40 44 48 44 20.8 48 444.8
46      Brandon Grumney 50 30 40 30 10 10 10 0 20 20 20 0 44 36 44 36 15.6 15 430.6
75      Brandt Lambert 50 30 30 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 44 44 44 23.4 45 380.4
10 Fredericktown High School 1,369.60
17      Corey Prosser 50 30 30 40 10 10 0 10 20 20 0 20 48 44 44 48 23.4 48 495.4
33      Scott Love 50 30 40 20 10 0 10 0 20 20 20 0 48 40 44 44 18.2 42 456.2
54      Cj Ruhl 20 30 40 30 0 10 10 0 0 20 20 0 48 40 44 44 26 36 418
60      Sarah Gearheart 40 20 50 30 0 0 10 0 0 0 20 0 44 40 40 40 23.4 48 405.4
11 Johnstown-Monroe High School 1,358.80
8      Natalie Linger 50 40 50 40 10 10 10 10 20 20 20 20 48 44 40 44 15.6 39 530.6

53      Rex Haddix 50 40 30 30 0 0 10 10 0 0 0 20 40 36 40 44 20.8 48 418.8
58      Nate Gorsuch 50 30 40 20 0 10 10 0 0 20 20 0 40 36 36 48 10.4 39 409.4
77      Kari Swartz 50 30 30 20 10 0 10 0 20 0 20 0 48 44 36 44 7.8 6 375.8
12 Northridge High School 1,335.80
7      Nina Geiling 50 30 40 40 10 10 10 10 20 20 20 20 48 40 44 48 20.8 51 531.8

63      Whitt Zachary 50 20 20 30 10 10 10 0 20 0 0 20 48 32 40 44 7.8 42 403.8
66      Adrian Boudinot 50 30 30 30 0 10 0 0 0 20 0 0 48 44 40 44 18.2 36 400.2
69      Lesley Hall 50 30 40 20 0 0 10 0 0 0 20 0 40 20 40 44 31.2 48 393.2
78      Victoria Edbrooke 40 30 30 30 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 40 44 48 18.2 45 375.2



13 Knox County JVS 1,326.40
36      Palmer Jackie 50 30 40 20 10 10 10 0 20 20 20 0 48 44 40 40 2.6 45 449.6
41      Jessie Bartley 50 40 30 30 10 10 0 0 20 20 0 0 48 44 48 32 15.6 42 439.6
42      Kacey Pinkerton 50 30 40 20 10 0 10 0 20 0 20 0 48 44 48 40 18.2 39 437.2
89      Blaire Skaggs 30 20 20 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36 32 32 40 20.8 36 286.8
14 Logan Elm High School 1,293.80
31      Lauren Elsea 40 40 30 20 10 10 10 0 20 20 20 0 48 44 40 24 33.8 48 457.8
45      Justin Duehren 50 20 20 40 10 0 0 10 20 0 0 20 48 44 44 40 23.4 42 431.4
62      Aaron Minor 40 10 30 30 10 10 0 10 20 0 20 20 44 12 44 44 15.6 45 404.6
81      Benjamin Matheny 50 30 30 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36 44 44 36 20.8 36 356.8
84      Chris Ebert 30 30 30 20 0 0 0 0 20 0 20 0 32 20 40 28 31.2 42 343.2
15 Canal Winchester High School 1,268.80
30      Meagan Mckinney 50 30 50 40 10 10 10 0 0 0 0 20 48 36 48 40 20.8 45 457.8
49      Bee Belcher 50 30 40 20 10 10 0 0 20 20 0 0 48 36 44 44 23.4 30 425.4
72      Jennifer Gates 50 40 20 10 0 10 0 0 0 20 0 0 44 40 40 44 28.6 39 385.6
79      Marlina Mackie 30 20 20 20 10 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 44 40 40 44 33.8 39 360.8
16 Utica High School 1,232.80
44      Travis Londot 50 40 50 30 0 10 10 0 20 0 0 20 44 32 40 40 7.8 39 432.8
59      Kyle Bigler 50 30 30 20 10 0 10 0 20 0 20 0 40 40 44 48 10.4 36 408.4
70      Tamra Londot 30 30 30 30 10 0 10 0 20 0 0 0 48 32 44 40 28.6 39 391.6
74      Anna Bullock 40 30 30 20 10 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 48 44 40 40 28.6 33 383.6
82      Derek Posey 50 40 40 20 0 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 36 20 44 40 13 33 356
17 Southeastern Ross High School 1,204.00
56      William Harris 30 40 40 20 10 0 10 10 20 0 0 20 36 40 36 32 26 45 415
65      Campbell Kasondra 50 30 30 20 10 0 10 0 20 0 20 0 48 44 32 32 20.8 36 402.8
71      Brian Brown 30 30 20 40 10 10 0 10 20 0 0 20 28 40 40 40 18.2 30 386.2
90      Trainer Danie 30 30 30 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 24 20 28 24 2.6 27 265.6
18 Westfall High School 1,200.00
51      Leslie Hastings 50 20 40 30 0 0 10 0 0 0 20 0 40 44 48 44 31.2 45 422.2
68      Gracie Hurley 50 30 10 10 10 10 0 0 20 20 0 0 40 36 40 44 26 48 394
73      Ian Fausnaugh 40 40 20 40 0 10 10 10 0 0 0 20 28 24 36 40 20.8 45 383.8
80       Kylelandenberger 30 20 40 40 0 10 0 0 0 20 0 0 36 32 36 40 18.2 36 358.2
86      Makenzie Wippel 50 0 30 20 10 0 0 0 20 0 20 0 28 32 32 28 20.8 39 329.8
19 Paint Valley High School 1,086.60
64      Jimmy Everhart 50 30 40 30 10 10 10 0 0 0 20 0 36 28 32 44 18.2 45 403.2
83      Jacob Benner 50 10 10 40 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 20 32 36 28 40 26 48 350
85      Mckenzie Reutinger 40 20 30 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 36 36 36 36 10.4 39 333.4



20 Bloom Carroll High School 822.4
88      James Maynard 40 20 20 30 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 20 24 24 32 32 5.2 45 312.2
91      Ashley Hyme 30 20 10 20 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 32 28 32 36 13 27 258
92      Breanne Bradbury 30 10 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 48 28 36 32 18.2 30 252.2
93      Alex Ritchey 10 10 30 10 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 28 28 32 7.8 33 222.8
94      Scott Praither 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 28 32 36 15.6 33 176.6
21 Colonel Crawford H S 486.6
25      Jim Shinaberry 50 40 40 20 10 10 10 0 20 20 20 0 48 44 44 44 15.6 51 486.6


